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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 6&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:15.63 2016* Ansley Golf Club

R El-Deiry, M Spector, M Spector, S Myers

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHGC1 1:28.09

Langley Newcomb 6 Tenley Tai 6

Amelia Smith Vaniz 5 Colleen Seymour 6

21.30 20.02 18.2828.49

ACCCC2 1:36.30

Tepper Itzler 5 Scarlett Minor 6

Coker Bayer 6 Lillian Peters 6

23.87 30.80 22.5519.08

AAGC3 1:45.88

Corinne Biafore 6 Blythe Stowell 6

Lucile Haddow 6 Mary Copenhaver 6

27.14 27.29 25.7925.66

ACTCC4 2:00.93

Sadie Chappell 6 Ashley Hirsekorn 6

Natalie Novay 5 Kensington Cox 5

31.83 33.04 20.9335.13

BDHGC5 x2:05.50

Quinn Coffas 6 Sabel Steiner 6

Virginia Johnson 6 Brooks Newcomb 6

28.61 37.70 31.1728.02

BAGC6 x2:05.71

Blakeley Weinstein 6 Kinsley Weinstein 6

Olivia White 6 Kathryn Cadin 6

37.26 33.97 23.8530.63

APDC7 2:21.94

Virginia Bicksler 6 Collins Hoyt 6

Sophie Mendolera 5 Sloane Fleetwood 6

32.15 36.33 35.4638.00

BCCCC--- DQ 1:45.77

Early take-off swimmer #3

Tinsley Lanese 5 Tessa Brunn 6

Mary Wallace Howell 6 Madeline Middour 6

29.79 29.18 23.7223.08

BPDC--- DNF

Did not finish

Scottie Underwood 4 Mims Bair 6

Mary Louise Hutchison 6

 
#2  Boys 6&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:17.49 2014* Capital City Waves

C Martenson, G Anderson, C Stedman, T Shippey

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:34.41

Charlie Itzler 6 Pearce Boyd 6

Hudson McNeill 6 Foster Jones 6

20.91 25.96 24.5622.98

BCCCC2 x1:48.26

Jameson White 6 Hank Whittaker 6

Walker Nordmark 5 Christopher Jackson 6

24.67 33.69 24.0025.90

ADHGC3 1:48.60

Parker Saft 6 Hudson Norvell 6

Hugo Tracy 6 Reagan Williams 6

25.60 36.18 22.8623.96

AAGC4 1:55.78

Xander Hogue 5 Chap O'Brien 6

Jack Snell 6 Pierce Hodgins 6

35.28 23.91 26.8229.77

ACTCC5 1:56.54

Brice Boylston 6 Wells Borghi 5

Beckett Backscheider 6 Hayes Rice 6

29.90 31.11 24.0531.48

APDC6 1:57.38

Taylor Brown 5 Austin Knox 6

Thomas Chambers 6 Jackson Frayser 6

36.03 24.70 29.4927.16

BAGC7 x2:19.71

Miles Spier 6 Grady Ulep 5

Adreian Kresch 6 Reid Schultz 5

31.54 34.80 34.9538.42

BPDC8 x2:32.38

George Livingston 6 Holden Howel 6

Hynson Owens 6 Ford Ferguson 5

34.78 30.39 47.5039.71

BDHGC9 x2:45.16

Eli Hurst 6 Jackson Wells 5

Beckett Conway 5 Camden Cowles 6

37.19 1:01.56 35.4031.01

 
#3  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:02.42 2018* Ansley Golf Club

S Myers, K McCalla, C Twombly, R El-Deiry

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGC1 1:08.62

Gigi Tedder 8 Addie McCalla 8

Isabel Denny 8 Elinor Schwartz 8

17.49 21.71 16.4113.01

ADHGC2 1:09.23

Piper Rollins 8 Taylor Wells 7

Mackenzie James 8 Crawford Campbell 8

16.70 18.00 23.4711.06

ACCCC3 1:10.60

Paige Sawyer 8 Maggie Loyd 8

Carol Brooks Ghegan 8 Ella Stephenson 8

18.08 17.87 17.4917.16

ACTCC4 1:12.47

Leah Beauchamp 8 Caroline Hanlon 7

Emerson Jones 8 Ellery Obrien 8

16.64 23.52 17.8614.45

BAGC5 x1:17.13

Caroline Schultz 7 Mattie McEvoy 8

Madelyn White 8 Kayla El-Deiry 8

19.52 17.78 18.6721.16

APDC6 1:19.71

Josie Park 8 Merrill Summers 8

Davis Maude 7 Julia Ashe 7

17.92 19.67 19.7422.38

BCCCC7 x1:20.08

Elise Fitzgerald 8 Harper White 8

Madison Brown 7 Alden McDonald 8

14.32 30.45 16.2519.06

BDHGC8 x1:21.34

Lucille Berry 8 Caroline James 7

Vivian Conway 7 Charlotte Saft 8

22.49 18.06 21.0919.70

BPDC9 x1:26.81

Ashton Shanks 8 Drayton Kopecky 8

Elle Bickerstaff 8 Alden Kalen 8

21.00 25.92 21.5418.35

BCTCC10 x1:36.11

Alexis Shih 8 Whitney Sloane Hirsekorn 7

Emily Alden 8 Madeleine Love 8

27.35 24.64 22.9321.19

 
#4  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:02.45 2016* Capital City Waves

C Martenson, G Anderson, C Stedman, T Shippey

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGC1 1:10.37

Oliver Bishop 8 Connor Wenzel 8

Hayden Hogue 8 Grayson Lohr 8

16.99 19.04 17.3716.97

ACTCC2 1:10.81

Thatcher Shorter 8 Luke Love 7

John Ibbotson 8 William Swanson 8

16.26 20.31 15.5218.72

ACCCC3 1:10.94

Lincoln Itzler 7 Mac Rosengren 8

Finn Richards 8 Weller Cox 8

17.33 18.74 16.8418.03

BAGC4 x1:18.31

Hayes Huber 8 Andrew McClure 8

Joesph Clifton 8 Sebastain Exarcos 8

19.20 19.79 18.4720.85

ADHGC5 1:19.32

Vinny DelMedico 7 Kade Lovic 8

Nolan Madley 8 Eli David 7

21.48 18.57 18.6620.61

BCCCC6 x1:22.36

Finn Mylod 8 Hunter Kies 8

Smith Crotty 8 Ash Williamson 8

21.50 21.31 19.9419.61

BDHGC7 x1:26.52

Austin Gaines 8 Avery Cooper 7

Ian Dietrich 7 Matthew Smith 7

22.38 21.16 22.0620.92

APDC8 1:35.12

Henry Wetzler 8 Henry Vance 7

Staton Knox 8 Eli Lathan 8

18.48 24.19 26.3826.07

BCTCC9 x1:40.48

Charlie Bradley 7 Grayson Backscheider 7

Johnny Alden 7 Miles Cage 7

21.72 22.26 28.5028.00

BPDC10 x2:21.26

Davis Gurley 7 Hampton Howell 8

Phillip Livingston 7 Harrison North 7

30.19 32.34 48.4230.31
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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
 
#5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 55.03 2013* Cherokee Town & Country Club

M Simpson, C Ficery, S Houk, K Hart

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 57.17

Emmy Ingham 9 Betsy Ghegan 10

Siena Underwoood 10 Mathes Henritze 10

14.78 13.51 13.8515.03

AAGC2 58.27

Lucy Yabroudy 10 Ella Copenhaver 10

Reagan Wenzel 10 Kinley McCalla 10

15.38 14.81 13.3714.71

ACTCC3 1:00.57

Natalie Brown 10 Harper Grace Haner 10

Morgan Bennett 10 Berkley Obrien 9

14.90 15.21 14.2116.25

ADHGC4 1:02.42

Camille Bartelt 10 Jo Critz 10

Abigail James 10 Avery Wells 9

15.71 15.35 14.1417.22

APDC5 1:03.86

Kennon Summers 10 Claiborne Yost 9

Marian West 9 Campbell O'Keeffe 10

15.81 17.12 29.321.61

BCCCC6 x1:04.97

Sidney Sawyer 9 Kate Henritze 9

Maley Davidson 9 Parker Landt 10

16.75 16.66 14.6116.95

BAGC7 x1:05.95

Luca Nelson 10 Darcy McClure 10

Penny Rodbell 9 Finley Braintwain 10

15.61 17.40 15.3117.63

BDHGC8 x1:12.64

Ellis Wright 9 Nora Campbell 9

Sloane DelMedico 10 Sheridan Smith-Vaniz 9

17.43 17.82 18.0519.34

BCTCC9 x1:13.58

Carson Curtin 10 Stella Dete 9

Emmy Webb 9 Elena Cassinelli 9

19.62 25.33 16.6012.03

BPDC10 x1:26.76

Corinne Kalen 10 Mary Kathryn MacKenzie 10

Katherine McElroy 9 Catherine Fontes 9

18.92 22.23 20.1125.50

 
#6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 55.05 2007* Druid Hills

P Leonard, J Smith, J Rodriguez, W Rodriguez

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 57.36

Henry Greene 10 Frank Deming 9

Dalton Edwards 10 Harrison Banks 10

15.05 18.36 12.5711.38

AAGC2 59.24

Graham Tedder 10 Asher Clifton 10

Oliver Exarcos 9 Cole El-Deiry 10

14.85 15.59 13.4315.37

ADHGC3 59.29

Anders Cooper 10 Quinn Verlander 9

Callum Conway 10 Rory Dietrich 10

14.91 15.27 14.4414.67

APDC4 59.57

Rawson Croggon 10 Emmett Gragnani 9

Charlie Wood 10 Oscar Ashe 10

13.36 18.69 15.0512.47

BCCCC5 x1:01.45

Barton Stedman 9 Miller Plyler 10

Ross Drake 9 Trey Jarrell III 10

14.76 15.71 15.0615.92

BAGC6 x1:05.46

Zach Blake 10 Cannon Lentz 9

Mclain Welch 9 Harrison Diedrich 9

26.00 12.62 15.2111.63

BDHGC7 x1:07.64

Charles Kilfeather 10 Ren Sonoda 10

Samuel Verlander 9 Shore Campbell 9

16.95 23.05 16.1311.51

ACTCC8 1:07.86

Edward Hunter Ralls 9 Hudson Cornett 9

Coleman Rice 10 Brady Ryan 10

18.78 17.53 14.3917.16

BCTCC9 x1:48.42

William Kiel 9 Ben Wininger 9

Will Wininger 9 Graham Hanlon 9

21.53 33.05 24.1629.68

BPDC--- DNF

Did not finish

Edward Hales 9 Wheeler Freeman 10

Zachary Alpert 9

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:50.43 2016* Druid Hills

A Maloof, A Brown, M Breaux, A Verlander

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:52.36

Decker Stedman 11 Ella Reagan Roth 11

Huntley Hargraves 12 Perry Drake 11

13.08 27.22 29.1113.99

13.60 29.10 12.59 26.93

ACTCC2 1:55.62

Madeline Brown 12 Morrison Braley 12

Avery Grace Hannon 11 Mary Ella Graham 12

13.36 27.12 31.4914.46

14.13 32.17 9.98 24.84

AAGC3 1:56.78

Charlotte Boller 12 LB Woolley 12

Siena Myers 11 Rhea El-Deiry 11

13.72 28.72 30.5314.78

14.66 31.50 12.35 26.03

ADHGC4 1:58.02

Anna Read McCormack 12 Ansley Rollins 11

Eleanor Critz 11 Emma McKenzie 12

13.08 26.82 28.7913.74

15.37 34.44 12.55 27.97

APDC5 2:07.62

Estelle Reavey 12 Caroline Croggon 12

Adeline Yost 11 Ramey Hall 12

14.47 30.57 30.6314.42

15.45 33.12 15.52 33.30

BDHGC6 x2:12.72

Sawyer Brown 12 Maeve McGorisk 11

Jessie Heilman 12 Hollis Wilson 12

16.68 33.45 34.1816.24

15.46 33.35 15.36 31.74

BAGC7 x2:14.23

Lyla Sharp 11 Elle Taylor 12

Whitney Laundon 11 Maisie Rude 11

15.68 32.76 31.4815.19

16.69 34.94 16.49 35.05

BPDC8 x2:17.25

Rhys Kopecky 12 Brooke Benedict 12

Izzy Wood 12 Drew Watkins 12

32.85 33.87

34.77 35.76

BCCCC--- DQ 2:06.47

Early take-off swimmer #3

Sophie Means 11 Lauren Lockerman 11

Vivian Underwood 12 Luca Plyler 12

15.25 34.02 28.6611.99

31.97 15.00 31.82

BCTCC--- DQ 2:24.11

Early take-off swimmer #4

Madeline Memar 12 Caroline Newton 12

Ariana Oskouei 11 Lily Glidden 11

16.08 33.65 39.2916.93

16.13 35.22 16.45 35.95

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:49.31 2010* Ansley Golf Club

B SCHICKEL, C CORBETT, E Levy, L COOPER

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACTCC1 1:50.92

Bennett Obrien 12 Michael Buckley 12

Nicolas Streichenberger 12 Grant Sober 12

12.66 26.06 34.9214.10

8.59 23.17 12.82 26.77

AAGC2 1:55.48

Mason Hade 12 Max Marek 12

Eli Lentz 12 Robert Rude 12

13.66 27.88 31.8215.47

13.62 28.66 12.69 27.12

ADHGC3 1:56.08

Ben Fancher 12 Carter Steiding 12

Nate Santy 12 Graham Wilde 12

13.40 28.40 31.3014.61

14.21 29.50 12.60 26.88

ACCCC4 1:57.94

Geoffrey Anderson 12 Robinson Peer 11

Palmer Proctor 12 Cortland French 12

13.78 29.07 30.3014.31

14.21 29.81 13.85 28.76
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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
(#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

BAGC5 x2:00.85

Carson Medor 12 Lachlan Blake 12

Isaac Lohr 11 Jonathan Diedrich 12

14.17 29.22 30.7214.43

14.97 31.22 14.16 29.69

BCCCC6 x2:08.68

Jack Stephenson 12 Carr Easterlin 12

Lazer Itzler 11 Cooper Martenson 11

14.88 31.32 32.3414.80

15.67 33.40 14.19 31.62

BDHGC7 x2:15.77

Cole Campbell 11 Theodore Elwood 11

Drew Parker 11 Kenzo Sonoda 12

34.48 32.9315.65

15.28 33.60 16.08 34.76

APDC8 2:16.06

Henry Gragnani 12 Warren Hall 11

Price O'Keeffe 11 Monty Watkins 12

15.62 32.24 33.1115.61

16.52 39.38 13.29 31.33

BCTCC9 x2:19.60

Neil Koura 11 Nicholas Swanson 12

Edward Rosenblath 12 M Connor Ryan 11

34.73 37.1117.01

16.97 35.28 15.12 32.48

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:38.58 2018* Ansley Golf Club

S Mason, M Anderson, J Horst, A Jardina

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGC1 1:48.08

Lyla Nelson 14 Halle Prevost 13

Elizabeth Ann Copenhaver 13Caroline Anderson 14

12.82 32.36 22.517.62

12.95 27.38 11.92 25.83

ADHGC2 1:53.11

Julia Gibney 14 Virginia Woodcock 13

Gus Critz 14 Madeline Ramer 14

13.28 27.66 28.0513.33

13.90 29.89 12.99 27.51

BCCCC3 1:55.36

Payton Ingham 13 Avalana Brock 13

Elizabeth Means 13 Lucy Greene 14

14.22 28.81 30.1113.98

13.42 29.00 12.90 27.44

BAGC4 x2:01.51

Eden Sharp 14 Ella Ghirardi 13

Cambell Fletcher 13 Claire Harris 13

14.05 29.62 31.9114.73

14.24 30.97 13.62 29.01

BDHGC5 x2:02.64

Claire Anderson 13 Hannah Campbell 14

Maggie McKenzie 14 Parker Schofield 14

14.26 29.27 31.6214.81

14.77 31.26 14.32 30.49

ACTCC6 2:04.82

Haylen Nichols 13 Amanda Glidden 14

Avery Bennett 13 Gabby Mace 14

14.67 37.96 25.968.86

14.48 30.90 13.84 30.00

BCTCC7 x2:09.93

Emerson Routh 13 Chloe Streichenberger 14

Olivia Cassinelli 13 Emma MacLean 14

16.03 33.78 33.7715.55

13.38 28.50 16.20 33.88

APDC8 2:13.97

Elizabeth Miller 13 Lawson Hight 13

Bev Benedict 14 Charlotte Groton 14

14.14 29.77 34.8216.53

15.29 32.90 17.01 36.48

ACCCC--- DQ 1:43.42

Early take-off swimmer #2

Georgia Hayes Kimmerly 14 Catherine Browne 14

Cate Lockerman 14 Caroline Schaffer 14

12.80 26.43 25.6911.84

12.42 26.19 11.85 25.11

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Championship: 1:37.57 2017* Capital City Waves

M Stephenson, W Lybrook, J Nicholson, Q Harron

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:39.84

William Edwards 14 Andy Madden 14

Judson DiVenere 14 Cannon Martenson 13

12.50 25.22 26.2412.49

12.52 25.73 10.84 22.65

ADHGC2 1:40.01

Wyatt Santy 14 Gavin Wilde 14

Jake Verlander 13 Wade Tolbert 14

11.19 23.45 26.5012.35

12.12 25.57 11.58 24.49

AAGC3 1:47.39

Gabe Loving 14 Ben Diedrich 14

Chase Myers 13 Jack Tobias 13

12.22 25.76 26.7912.99

12.98 27.27 13.30 27.57

BCCCC4 x1:48.11

Robert Douglass 13 Jack Watson 14

John Masterson 14 Vane Stedman 13

12.78 26.23 28.0212.76

13.06 27.73 12.22 26.13

APDC5 1:52.88

Houston Gragnani 14 Tip Tippins 14

Stan Watkins 14 Watson Hight 14

13.36 27.61 27.4613.37

13.73 28.82 13.70 28.99

BDHGC6 x2:00.58

Ryder Kettering 14 Banks Bartelt 13

Daniel Spickert 14 Dawson Rooks 13

14.39 29.12 31.3914.99

12.86 31.87 13.49 28.20

BAGC7 x2:04.04

Jay Walsh 13 Brody Fletcher 13

Ford Tedder 13 Grant Bradley 13

15.47 32.20 31.4014.57

14.67 31.02 13.93 29.42

ACTCC8 2:06.26

Peter Buckley 14 Carter Bennett 13

Gavin Miles 13 Nicholas Koura 14

15.95 33.98 18.8415.88

30.40 20.64 52.80

 
#11  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free

Championship: 16.81 2016* Rhea El-Deiry

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC  6Colleen Seymour1 21.43

CTCC  5Kensington Cox2 21.46

DHGC  6Langley Newcomb3 21.58

AGC  6Corinne Biafore4 22.53

CCCC  5Tepper Itzler5 25.92

AGC  6Mary Copenhaver6 25.99

CCCC  6Scarlett Minor7 27.03

CTCC  6Sadie Chappell8 27.29

PDC  6Sloane Fleetwood9 29.02

PDC  6Collins Hoyt10 31.65

PDC  6Copeland Courts--- SCR

 
#12  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

Championship: 16.54 2009* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC  6Charlie Itzler1 20.77

DHGC  6Reagan Williams2 23.27

CCCC  6Foster Jones3 23.84

CTCC  6Hayes Rice4 24.05

AGC  6Pierce Hodgins5 26.16

DHGC  6Parker Saft6 26.35

PDC  5Taylor Brown7 29.45

PDC  6Austin Knox8 29.97

CTCC  6Brice Boylston9 30.48

AGC  5Xander Hogue10 31.61

 
#13  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Free

Championship: 14.32 2021* Elise Fitzgerald

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC  8Isabel Denny1 16.95

DHGC  8Piper Rollins2 17.11

CCCC  8Ella Stephenson3 17.30

CTCC  8Ellery Obrien4 17.39

PDC  8Josie Park5 17.79

CCCC  8Paige Sawyer6 17.88

DHGC  7Taylor Wells7 18.14

AGC  8Gigi Tedder8 18.89

PDC  8Merrill Summers9 19.04

CTCC  8Emerson Jones10 19.38

 
#14  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free

Championship: 14.34 2015* William Edwards

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC  8William Swanson1 15.50

CTCC  8Thatcher Shorter2 16.44
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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
(#14  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Free)

AGC  8Oliver Bishop*3 16.58

AGC  8Grayson Lohr*3 16.58

CCCC  8Finn Richards5 17.29

PDC  8Henry Wetzler6 17.41

CCCC  7Lincoln Itzler7 18.19

DHGC  7Eli David8 19.60

DHGC  8Kade Lovic9 20.48

PDC  8Staton Knox10 23.25

 
#15  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Championship: 13.14 2015* Janine Horst

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 10Kinley McCalla1 13.53

CCCC 10Mathes Henritze2 13.86

DHGC  9Avery Wells3 14.46

CTCC  9Berkley Obrien4 14.74

CCCC  9Emmy Ingham5 14.89

PDC 10Kennon Summers6 15.34

AGC 10Lucy Yabroudy7 15.54

DHGC 10Camille Bartelt8 16.18

CTCC 10Morgan Bennett9 17.12

PDC 10Campbell O'Keeffe10 18.89

 
#16  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Championship: 12.65 2018* Cannon Martenson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PDC 10Rawson Croggon1 13.19

CCCC 10Harrison Banks2 13.53

CTCC 10Brady Ryan3 14.38

DHGC 10Anders Cooper4 14.79

AGC 10Graham Tedder5 14.90

CCCC  9Frank Deming6 15.54

AGC  9Oliver Exarcos7 15.71

PDC  9Emmett Gragnani8 15.73

DHGC  9Quinn Verlander9 16.16

CTCC  9Hudson Cornett10 18.24

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Championship: 26.12 2014* Erin Hood

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC 12Madeline Brown1 27.14

13.46 13.68

CCCC 11Perry Drake2 27.32

13.34 13.98

DHGC 11Ansley Rollins3 28.28

13.75 14.53

AGC 12Charlotte Boller4 28.81

13.93 14.88

CTCC 11Avery Grace Hannon5 28.99

14.09 14.90

CCCC 12Huntley Hargraves6 29.22

14.21 15.01

DHGC 12Emma McKenzie7 30.89

15.02 15.87

PDC 12Caroline Croggon8 30.99

14.91 16.08

PDC 12Estelle Reavey9 31.12

14.55 16.57

AGC 12LB Woolley10 31.59

15.22 16.37

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Championship: 24.25 2015* Caleb Duval

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC 12Bennett Obrien1 25.98

12.67 13.31

AGC 12Robert Rude2 27.13

13.00 14.13

DHGC 12Ben Fancher3 27.23

13.06 14.17

CCCC 12Geoffrey Anderson4 29.18

14.07 15.11

CCCC 12Cortland French5 29.43

14.54 14.89

DHGC 12Nate Santy6 30.01

14.45 15.56

AGC 12Max Marek7 30.72

14.83 15.89

CTCC 12Michael Buckley8 31.63

14.93 16.70

PDC 12Henry Gragnani9 32.21

15.89 16.32

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Championship: 24.05 2010* Caitlin Cooper

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 14Caroline Anderson1 26.06

12.63 13.43

CCCC 14Georgia Hayes Kimmerly2 26.43

12.80 13.63

DHGC 14Madeline Ramer3 27.29

13.11 14.18

CCCC 14Lucy Greene4 27.56

13.42 14.14

AGC 13Claire Harris5 28.54

14.01 14.53

DHGC 13Virginia Woodcock6 28.56

13.88 14.68

PDC 13Elizabeth Miller7 30.18

14.46 15.72

CTCC 13Haylen Nichols8 31.58

14.68 16.90

CTCC 14Amanda Glidden9 32.77

16.05 16.72

PDC 13Lawson Hight10 34.75

16.57 18.18

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Championship: 22.47 2008* PJ Jones

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC 14Wade Tolbert1 23.51

11.27 12.24

CTCC 14Nicholas Koura2 24.90

12.31 12.59

CCCC 14William Edwards3 25.14

12.27 12.87

AGC 14Gabe Loving4 26.02

12.47 13.55

CCCC 14Andy Madden5 26.35

12.72 13.63

PDC 14Houston Gragnani6 27.06

13.20 13.86

DHGC 14Gavin Wilde7 27.18

13.12 14.06

AGC 13Jack Tobias8 28.63

14.31 14.32

CTCC 14Peter Buckley9 35.26

16.73 18.53

 
#21  Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back

Championship: 21.40 2016* Siena Myers

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC  6Colleen Seymour1 24.19

DHGC  6Langley Newcomb2 24.94

CTCC  5Kensington Cox3 25.74

CCCC  6Hadley Cox4 26.06

AGC  6Blythe Stowell5 26.16

AGC  6Mary Copenhaver6 29.00

PDC  6Sloane Fleetwood7 30.05

CCCC  5Tinsley Lanese8 30.42

PDC  6Collins Hoyt9 35.38

CTCC  6Sadie Chappell10 37.09

PDC  6Copeland Courts--- SCR

 
#22  Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

Championship: 21.94 2009* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC  6Charlie Itzler1 27.14

CCCC  6Hudson McNeill2 27.20

DHGC  6Reagan Williams3 27.60

AGC  6Chap O'Brien4 28.25

CTCC  6Hayes Rice5 28.62

CTCC  5Wells Borghi6 29.56

AGC  6Pierce Hodgins7 32.89

PDC  6Thomas Chambers8 32.98

PDC  6Austin Knox9 35.47

DHGC  6Parker Saft10 35.84

 
#23  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Back

Championship: 17.53 1998* Christina Jones

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC  8Elinor Schwartz1 19.40

CTCC  8Leah Beauchamp2 19.83

DHGC  8Mackenzie James3 20.95

CCCC  8Logan Ansari4 21.59

PDC  8Josie Park5 22.51

DHGC  8Crawford Campbell6 22.63

AGC  8Kayla El-Deiry7 23.02

CCCC  7Madison Brown8 24.17

PDC  7Davis Maude9 26.09

CTCC  8Emily Alden10 29.16
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#24  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Back

Championship: 17.74 2011* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC  8Thatcher Shorter1 18.90

PDC  8Henry Wetzler2 19.44

AGC  8Oliver Bishop3 20.72

AGC  8Hayden Hogue4 20.80

CCCC  8Mac Rosengren5 22.83

CCCC  8Ash Williamson6 23.20

DHGC  7Vinny DelMedico7 23.47

DHGC  7Avery Cooper8 24.99

PDC  7Henry Vance9 25.78

CTCC  8John Ibbotson10 26.09

 
#25  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Back

Championship: 15.42 2010* Emily Ann Martin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 10Betsy Ghegan1 16.35

CTCC 10Natalie Brown2 16.91

DHGC  9Avery Wells3 17.28

CCCC 10Mathes Henritze4 18.57

AGC 10Reagan Wenzel5 18.72

AGC 10Luca Nelson6 19.58

PDC  9Claiborne Yost7 19.59

CTCC  9Emmy Webb8 20.04

PDC  9Marian West9 20.18

DHGC  9Ellis Wright10 20.98

 
#26  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Championship: 15.22 2018* Cannon Martenson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC  9Barton Stedman1 17.26

AGC  9Oliver Exarcos2 18.63

DHGC 10Charles Kilfeather3 19.08

CCCC 10Dalton Edwards4 19.45

DHGC 10Callum Conway5 19.69

PDC 10Charlie Wood6 20.17

AGC  9Mclain Welch7 20.40

CTCC  9Edward Hunter Ralls8 22.77

CTCC  9William Kiel9 24.03

PDC  9Zachary Alpert10 29.47

PDC 10Hunter Hill--- SCR

 
#27  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Championship: 29.77 2012* Emily Ann Martin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 11Decker Stedman1 31.45

15.89 15.56

CTCC 12Madeline Brown2 32.72

16.46 16.26

DHGC 12Anna Read McCormack*3 33.81

16.56 17.25

AGC 12Charlotte Boller*3 33.81

16.77 17.04

CCCC 12Vivian Underwood5 35.60

17.15 18.45

AGC 11Siena Myers6 36.55

17.62 18.93

PDC 12Ramey Hall7 38.10

DHGC 12Jessie Heilman8 39.27

19.09 20.18

CTCC 12Morrison Braley9 39.31

18.45 20.86

PDC 12Rhys Kopecky10 39.96

19.76 20.20

 
#28  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Championship: 29.20 2006* PJ Jones

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC 12Bennett Obrien1 30.34

14.90 15.44

CTCC 12Grant Sober2 32.73

16.05 16.68

DHGC 12Graham Wilde3 33.55

16.30 17.25

CCCC 12Geoffrey Anderson4 34.17

16.81 17.36

AGC 12Mason Hade5 34.73

17.13 17.60

CCCC 11Cooper Martenson6 36.13

17.47 18.66

DHGC 12Nate Santy7 38.28

18.90 19.38

PDC 11Warren Hall8 40.11

19.35 20.76

AGC 12Carson Medor--- DQ 34.66

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

17.44 17.22

PDC 12Monty Watkins--- NS

 
#29  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Championship: 27.53 2018* Anna Verlander

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 14Caroline Schaffer1 29.98

14.88 15.10

CCCC 14Cate Lockerman2 31.37

15.20 16.17

AGC 13Elizabeth Ann Copenhaver3 31.53

15.43 16.10

DHGC 14Julia Gibney4 31.77

15.85 15.92

AGC 13Halle Prevost5 33.42

17.08 16.34

CTCC 14Gabby Mace6 34.92

17.09 17.83

DHGC 14Gus Critz7 35.04

17.04 18.00

PDC 14Bev Benedict8 39.26

19.41 19.85

CTCC 14Amanda Glidden9 40.04

19.83 20.21

PDC 14Charlotte Groton10 43.33

 
#30  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Championship: 26.91 2012* PJ Jones/Jake Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 13Cannon Martenson1 26.99

13.31 13.68

CCCC 13Vane Stedman2 29.27

14.74 14.53

DHGC 13Jake Verlander3 30.05

14.80 15.25

PDC 14Tip Tippins4 30.27

14.88 15.39

AGC 13Chase Myers5 32.24

16.07 16.17

CTCC 14Nicholas Koura6 32.55

16.13 16.42

AGC 13Jack Tobias7 33.61

16.67 16.94

PDC 14Stan Watkins8 35.21

17.29 17.92

DHGC 14Wyatt Santy--- DQ 31.68

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

15.40 16.28

 
#31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Championship: 1:12.08 2014* Mary Claire Anderson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 10Parker Landt1 1:28.11

17.22 22.72 21.3526.82

CCCC 10Siena Underwoood2 1:28.64

17.85 23.43 19.5027.86

AGC 10Ella Copenhaver3 1:28.70

16.83 22.57 20.1629.14

AGC 10Reagan Wenzel4 1:28.99

18.43 21.22 20.9628.38

CTCC 10Harper Grace Haner5 1:31.71

18.00 22.47 23.2328.01

CTCC  9Emmy Webb6 1:32.37

19.10 24.05 22.2227.00

PDC 10Kennon Summers7 1:34.70

17.89 25.91 21.6129.29

DHGC 10Jo Critz8 1:36.24

20.28 24.35 22.9828.63

DHGC  9Nora Campbell9 1:48.79

21.21 28.09 27.6631.83

PDC  9Catherine Fontes--- DQ 1:54.78

Arms underwater recovery - fly

26.30 25.82

 
#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Championship: 1:10.98 2013* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 10Harrison Banks1 1:19.12

16.91 20.74 17.5223.95

AGC 10Cole El-Deiry2 1:19.27

16.21 19.83 17.5525.68

CCCC 10Henry Greene3 1:28.02

17.52 24.85 19.4726.18
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(#32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)

PDC 10Oscar Ashe4 1:30.48

18.82 23.90 20.7227.04

DHGC 10Rory Dietrich5 1:31.56

20.04 25.08 19.7226.72

AGC 10Asher Clifton6 1:32.76

18.83 27.04 20.0026.89

DHGC 10Charles Kilfeather7 1:42.79

23.75 25.00 25.9428.10

CTCC 10Coleman Rice8 1:50.89

59.21

PDC 10Wheeler Freeman--- DQ 1:48.45

No touch - breast

25.82 20.33

CTCC  9Hudson Cornett--- DQ 2:08.76

One hand touch - breast

26.09 27.18 31.9443.55

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Championship: 1:02.34 2009* Katie Christy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 11Rhea El-Deiry1 1:07.47

13.34 16.77 16.3720.99

CCCC 11Decker Stedman2 1:07.67

13.97 16.63 15.7721.30

CTCC 12Mary Ella Graham3 1:14.15

14.29 18.09 18.5823.19

DHGC 11Ansley Rollins4 1:17.26

14.28 21.63 18.5022.85

CTCC 11Avery Grace Hannon5 1:18.88

14.96 20.97 17.5225.43

CCCC 11Ella Reagan Roth6 1:22.28

16.71 21.20 18.3626.01

PDC 11Adeline Yost7 1:23.51

16.64 20.31 19.1827.38

AGC 12Elle Taylor8 1:24.43

17.81 20.51 20.3325.78

DHGC 12Sawyer Brown9 1:26.88

17.72 23.26 20.8025.10

PDC 12Estelle Reavey10 1:27.07

16.22 21.99 20.4128.45

 
#34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Championship: 1:00.15 2015* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 12Robert Rude1 1:11.48

14.86 18.10 16.6521.87

CTCC 12Nicolas Streichenberger2 1:14.59

16.05 20.08 17.5120.95

CCCC 12Palmer Proctor3 1:14.95

15.92 20.15 18.0920.79

AGC 12Eli Lentz4 1:16.92

15.56 20.79 18.3422.23

CTCC 11M Connor Ryan5 1:24.04

16.70 21.39 19.5426.41

CCCC 11Robinson Peer6 1:24.26

16.22 21.28 19.5627.20

DHGC 12Carter Steiding7 1:26.79

16.97 21.95 21.3726.50

DHGC 11Drew Parker8 1:30.14

16.54 23.18 22.3128.11

PDC 11Warren Hall9 1:30.46

19.27 23.65 19.6727.87

PDC 12Monty Watkins--- NS

 
#35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Championship: 59.03 2011* Katie Christy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 14Caroline Schaffer1 1:05.31

13.17 16.14 15.3820.62

AGC 14Lyla Nelson2 1:05.58

13.01 16.30 16.0020.27

CCCC 14Georgia Hayes Kimmerly3 1:09.88

13.57 17.89 16.7521.67

DHGC 14Julia Gibney4 1:11.48

14.47 17.69 16.9122.41

AGC 13Halle Prevost5 1:14.01

15.21 18.55 25.4514.80

DHGC 13Claire Anderson6 1:14.61

15.00 18.02 17.3824.21

CTCC 13Olivia Cassinelli7 1:14.88

15.32 19.71 17.5622.29

CTCC 13Avery Bennett8 1:26.52

18.52 22.30 21.4024.30

PDC 13Lawson Hight9 1:35.03

20.99 22.84 21.3929.81

 
#36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Championship: 54.16 2017* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC 14Wade Tolbert1 59.70

12.30 15.58 13.9317.89

CCCC 13Vane Stedman2 1:03.91

13.59 15.90 15.4918.93

CCCC 14Judson DiVenere3 1:07.20

13.73 18.25 16.2318.99

PDC 14Tip Tippins4 1:07.50

13.41 17.53 16.0120.55

AGC 13Chase Myers5 1:10.78

14.88 18.33 16.0521.52

DHGC 13Jake Verlander6 1:11.18

14.63 17.29 16.9922.27

PDC 14Watson Hight7 1:12.16

14.41 18.89 17.5821.28

AGC 13Brody Fletcher8 1:23.06

16.25 19.42 19.8327.56

CTCC 13Carter Bennett9 1:30.23

18.04 24.80 20.8526.54

CTCC 13Gavin Miles10 1:33.25

20.52 23.72 21.8227.19

 
#37  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Championship: 20.01 1996* Marjorie Schwann

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC  8Isabel Denny1 22.44

CTCC  8Ellery Obrien2 22.87

DHGC  7Vivian Conway3 23.31

DHGC  8Lucille Berry4 24.35

CCCC  8Logan Ansari5 27.36

PDC  7Julia Ashe6 27.76

CTCC  8Madeleine Love*7 28.43

CCCC  8Maggie Loyd*7 28.43

AGC  8Kayla El-Deiry--- DQ 24.90

Scissors kick

PDC  8Ashton Shanks--- DQ 31.32

Scissors kick

 
#38  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Breast

Championship: 19.02 1993* Matthew Moye

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC  8William Swanson1 20.92

AGC  8Sebastain Exarcos2 23.44

CCCC  7Lincoln Itzler3 24.08

DHGC  7Ian Dietrich4 24.20

AGC  8Andrew McClure5 24.27

CCCC  8Weller Cox6 24.86

DHGC  8Austin Gaines7 28.00

CTCC  7Luke Love8 30.89

PDC  8Staton Knox9 31.05

PDC  8Eli Lathan10 32.52

 
#39  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Championship: 17.17 2007* Grey Poplin

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC  9Berkley Obrien1 19.31

AGC 10Lucy Yabroudy2 19.40

AGC 10Luca Nelson3 19.78

CTCC 10Morgan Bennett4 20.01

CCCC  9Sidney Sawyer5 20.36

DHGC 10Camille Bartelt6 20.47

CCCC 10Siena Underwoood7 20.68

PDC  9Marian West8 20.79

DHGC 10Jo Critz9 22.37

PDC 10Campbell O'Keeffe10 24.11

 
#40  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Championship: 17.03 2017* William Edwards

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC 10Rory Dietrich1 17.47

DHGC 10Anders Cooper2 19.26

CCCC 10Trey Jarrell III3 19.28

AGC 10Graham Tedder4 20.49

AGC 10Asher Clifton5 20.85

PDC 10Oscar Ashe6 21.34

CCCC  9Wynn Smithson7 22.24

PDC 10Charlie Wood8 23.77

CTCC  9Edward Hunter Ralls--- DQ 28.18

Scissors kick

CTCC  9William Kiel--- DQ 43.50

Scissors kick
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#41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Championship: 32.04 2009* Katie Christy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 12Gigi Core1 40.29

18.06 22.23

CCCC 12Claire Cummings2 40.70

19.03 21.67

AGC 11Lyla Sharp3 41.58

19.91 21.67

DHGC 12Sawyer Brown4 42.35

19.54 22.81

CTCC 11Lily Glidden5 42.72

19.83 22.89

PDC 12Caroline Croggon6 42.80

19.92 22.88

AGC 11Maisie Rude7 43.58

19.89 23.69

PDC 12Ramey Hall8 44.52

20.71 23.81

DHGC 12Emma McKenzie--- DQ 42.00

Butterfly kick

18.83 23.17

CTCC 12Madeline Memar--- DQ 47.57

Arms past hipline

21.83 25.74

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Championship: 30.52 2015* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CTCC 12Grant Sober1 32.56

14.74 17.82

AGC 12Mason Hade2 36.69

16.84 19.85

CTCC 12Nicolas Streichenberger3 37.09

16.71 20.38

DHGC 12Graham Wilde4 37.46

17.00 20.46

CCCC 12Palmer Proctor5 37.83

17.92 19.91

AGC 12Eli Lentz6 38.08

17.69 20.39

CCCC 11Lazer Itzler7 39.67

17.98 21.69

DHGC 12Carter Steiding8 45.15

20.65 24.50

PDC 11Price O'Keeffe9 48.77

21.58 27.19

 
#43  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Championship: 30.78 2009* Jamie Christy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 14Catherine Browne1 34.51

15.66 18.85

DHGC 14Madeline Ramer2 35.27

15.77 19.50

AGC 14Lyla Nelson3 35.62

16.23 19.39

AGC 13Ella Ghirardi4 37.81

17.44 20.37

DHGC 13Virginia Woodcock5 38.13

17.08 21.05

CTCC 13Olivia Cassinelli6 38.25

17.48 20.77

CCCC 13Addison Achey7 39.39

18.03 21.36

CTCC 13Avery Bennett8 40.93

18.52 22.41

PDC 14Bev Benedict9 41.44

19.01 22.43

PDC 14Charlotte Groton10 46.17

20.85 25.32

 
#44  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Championship: 27.90 2017* Quinn Harron

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 14William Edwards1 32.74

14.84 17.90

CCCC 14Judson DiVenere2 32.90

15.16 17.74

DHGC 14Daniel Spickert3 34.90

15.74 19.16

PDC 14Watson Hight4 35.30

15.83 19.47

AGC 14Ben Diedrich5 37.29

16.83 20.46

DHGC 13Dawson Rooks6 37.64

17.17 20.47

PDC 14Stan Watkins7 38.80

17.28 21.52

CTCC 13Carter Bennett8 41.37

18.68 22.69

CTCC 13Gavin Miles9 44.01

20.01 24.00

AGC 13Brody Fletcher10 45.70

20.56 25.14

 
#45  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Championship: 16.01 2014* Kaleigh Hart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC  8Crawford Campbell1 18.10

CCCC  8Ella Stephenson2 18.31

CCCC  8Carol Brooks Ghegan3 19.68

DHGC  8Piper Rollins4 19.71

AGC  8Elinor Schwartz5 20.65

PDC  8Elle Bickerstaff6 21.95

AGC  8Gigi Tedder7 22.30

PDC  8Merrill Summers8 22.68

CTCC  8Leah Beauchamp9 22.74

CTCC  8Madeleine Love10 29.57

 
#46  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Fly

Championship: 14.70 1994* Graham Welsh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC  7Eli David1 20.01

AGC  8Grayson Lohr2 20.64

CCCC  8Finn Richards3 20.91

CTCC  8John Ibbotson4 21.26

AGC  8Connor Wenzel5 23.25

DHGC  8Nolan Madley6 23.59

CCCC  8Weller Cox7 24.03

CTCC  7Luke Love8 25.80

PDC  7Phillip Livingston9 29.62

PDC  8Eli Lathan10 35.07

 
#47  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Championship: 13.90 2019* Perry Drake

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 10Kinley McCalla1 14.73

CCCC 10Betsy Ghegan2 15.75

AGC 10Ella Copenhaver3 16.17

CTCC 10Natalie Brown4 16.20

CCCC 10Parker Landt5 16.44

PDC  9Claiborne Yost6 18.03

CTCC 10Harper Grace Haner7 18.31

DHGC  9Ellis Wright8 18.75

DHGC  9Nora Campbell9 20.15

PDC 10Corinne Kalen10 21.18

 
#48  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Championship: 13.63 2018* Cannon Martenson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PDC 10Rawson Croggon1 14.97

AGC 10Cole El-Deiry2 15.11

CCCC  9Barton Stedman3 15.85

CTCC 10Brady Ryan4 16.07

CCCC 10Henry Greene5 17.12

DHGC  9Quinn Verlander6 17.87

AGC  9Mclain Welch7 18.01

DHGC  9Samuel Verlander8 18.44

PDC  9Emmett Gragnani9 20.55

CTCC 10Coleman Rice10 22.53

 
#49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Championship: 27.93 2015* Kennedy Hart

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHGC 12Anna Read McCormack1 29.21

13.54 15.67

AGC 11Rhea El-Deiry2 29.54

13.43 16.11

CCCC 11Perry Drake3 31.10

13.92 17.18

CTCC 12Mary Ella Graham4 32.41

14.46 17.95

CCCC 11Lauren Lockerman5 35.09

15.36 19.73

AGC 12LB Woolley6 35.63

15.89 19.74

DHGC 11Maeve McGorisk7 36.41

16.60 19.81

PDC 11Adeline Yost8 36.91

16.56 20.35

CTCC 12Morrison Braley9 37.29

16.06 21.23
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(#49  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

PDC 12Rhys Kopecky10 37.82

16.88 20.94

 
#50  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Championship: 27.41 2015* Caleb Duval

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 12Cortland French1 30.20

13.90 16.30

DHGC 12Ben Fancher2 30.85

14.00 16.85

AGC 12Max Marek3 33.05

14.72 18.33

CCCC 12Jack Stephenson4 33.61

14.90 18.71

CTCC 12Michael Buckley5 34.25

15.54 18.71

DHGC 11Drew Parker6 35.39

13.14 22.25

AGC 12Jonathan Diedrich7 35.98

16.19 19.79

PDC 12Henry Gragnani8 36.27

16.32 19.95

CTCC 11M Connor Ryan9 39.80

16.82 22.98

PDC 11Price O'Keeffe10 44.52

19.69 24.83

 
#51  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Championship: 26.78 2011* Katie Christy

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AGC 14Caroline Anderson1 27.81

12.54 15.27

CCCC 14Catherine Browne2 29.11

13.27 15.84

CCCC 14Cate Lockerman3 29.20

12.97 16.23

AGC 13Elizabeth Ann Copenhaver4 30.30

14.06 16.24

PDC 13Elizabeth Miller5 32.94

14.88 18.06

DHGC 13Claire Anderson6 33.07

15.08 17.99

CTCC 14Gabby Mace7 33.62

15.32 18.30

DHGC 14Gus Critz8 34.21

15.25 18.96

CTCC 13Emerson Routh--- NS

 
#52  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Championship: 25.22 2017* Caleb Duval

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCCC 13Cannon Martenson1 25.57

11.56 14.01

DHGC 14Wyatt Santy2 27.09

12.38 14.71

PDC 14Houston Gragnani3 28.65

13.26 15.39

CCCC 13Robert Douglass4 29.71

13.32 16.39

AGC 14Gabe Loving5 29.97

13.28 16.69

DHGC 14Gavin Wilde6 31.46

14.10 17.36

AGC 13Grant Bradley7 34.41

15.01 19.40

CTCC 14Peter Buckley8 45.02

19.52 25.50

 
#53  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:14.66 2017* Druid Hills

J Heilman, N Jerkunica, A McCormack, A Taylor

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHGC1 1:20.54

Piper Rollins 8 Vivian Conway 7

Crawford Campbell 8 Taylor Wells 7

20.96 23.17 18.4617.95

AAGC2 1:23.66

Elinor Schwartz 8 Isabel Denny 8

Gigi Tedder 8 Addie McCalla 8

20.27 22.61 17.9422.84

ACCCC3 1:29.45

Logan Ansari 8 Maggie Loyd 8

Carol Brooks Ghegan 8 Ella Stephenson 8

23.46 30.09 17.7318.17

BDHGC4 x1:31.56

Mackenzie James 8 Lucille Berry 8

Caroline James 7 Bronwen Sonoda 8

21.16 25.71 19.0825.61

BCCCC5 x1:32.36

Paige Sawyer 8 Charlotte Fitzgerald 8

Madison Brown 7 Alden McDonald 8

23.76 28.93 19.4220.25

APDC6 1:32.45

Josie Park 8 Julia Ashe 7

Elle Bickerstaff 8 Merrill Summers 8

22.65 27.39 20.0122.40

ACTCC7 1:33.26

Emily Alden 8 Ellery Obrien 8

Leah Beauchamp 8 Emerson Jones 8

25.46 23.49 15.3129.00

BAGC8 x1:35.09

Mattie McEvoy 8 Ellie Paige Laundon 8

Caroline Schultz 7 Kayla El-Deiry 8

22.57 28.31 19.2524.96

BPDC--- DQ 1:50.33

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

Davis Maude 7 Ashton Shanks 8

Alden Kalen 8 Drayton Kopecky 8

26.29 31.71 25.0227.31

BCTCC--- DQ 1:52.56

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Alexis Shih 8 Maddie Gohde 8

Madeleine Love 8 Caroline Hanlon 7

27.98 34.36 20.0930.13

 
#54  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:12.96 2016* Capital City Waves

T Shippey, C Stedman, C Martenson, G Anderson

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAGC1 1:25.15

Hayden Hogue 8 Andrew McClure 8

Oliver Bishop 8 Grayson Lohr 8

21.01 24.84 17.4221.88

ACTCC2 1:25.39

Luke Love 7 William Swanson 8

John Ibbotson 8 Thatcher Shorter 8

26.15 20.66 16.2622.32

BAGC3 x1:27.91

Hayes Huber 8 Sebastain Exarcos 8

Connor Wenzel 8 Jacob Clifton 8

22.39 23.01 19.5522.96

ACCCC4 1:29.66

Mac Rosengren 8 Lincoln Itzler 7

Weller Cox 8 Finn Richards 8

22.68 25.22 18.1423.62

ADHGC5 1:30.22

Vinny DelMedico 7 Ian Dietrich 7

Eli David 7 Kade Lovic 8

41.93

BCCCC6 x1:41.07

Hunter Kies 8 Ash Williamson 8

Finn Mylod 8 Jack McNeill 8

24.55 28.51 19.4828.53

BDHGC7 x1:42.41

Avery Cooper 7 Austin Gaines 8

Nolan Madley 8 Jack Bufe 8

24.27 27.18 22.9328.03

APDC8 1:50.91

Henry Wetzler 8 Staton Knox 8

Eli Lathan 8 Henry Vance 7

19.92 31.39 24.6634.94

BCTCC--- DQ 1:47.70

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

Thomas Jones 8 Charlie Bradley 7

Grayson Backscheider 7 Miles Cage 7

25.87 28.98 22.8230.03

BPDC--- DQ 2:29.40

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

Davis Gurley 7 Hampton Howell 8

Phillip Livingston 7 Harrison North 7

34.70 26.06 51.5337.11

 
#55  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:04.12 2013* Cherokee Town & Country Club

H Jackson, M Simpson, K Hart, S Houk

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:08.98

Mathes Henritze 10 Siena Underwoood 10

Betsy Ghegan 10 Emmy Ingham 9

18.31 20.90 14.4215.35
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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
(#55  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay)

AAGC2 1:09.13

Kinley McCalla 10 Luca Nelson 10

Ella Copenhaver 10 Lucy Yabroudy 10

17.42 19.76 15.1916.76

ACTCC3 1:10.99

Natalie Brown 10 Morgan Bennett 10

Harper Grace Haner 10 Berkley Obrien 9

17.52 20.67 13.1319.67

BCCCC4 x1:14.30

Kate Henritze 9 Maley Davidson 9

Parker Landt 10 Sidney Sawyer 9

20.71 22.93 16.0014.66

ADHGC5 1:14.50

Jo Critz 10 Camille Bartelt 10

Avery Wells 9 Abigail James 10

20.06 22.73 17.5814.13

BAGC6 x1:17.16

Reagan Wenzel 10 Darcy McClure 10

Finley Braintwain 10 Penny Rodbell 9

18.88 23.05 17.2817.95

APDC7 1:17.25

Claiborne Yost 9 Marian West 9

Corinne Kalen 10 Kennon Summers 10

20.05 20.32 14.7022.18

BCTCC8 x1:24.88

Stella Dete 9 Emmy Webb 9

Elena Cassinelli 9 Carson Curtin 10

22.35 24.43 19.4618.64

BPDC9 x1:37.67

Katherine McElroy 9 Campbell O'Keeffe 10

Catherine Fontes 9 Mary Kathryn MacKenzie 10

25.92 22.15

BDHGC--- DQ 1:23.07

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Butterfly kick - breast

Ellis Wright 9 Sheridan Smith-Vaniz 9

Nora Campbell 9 Vivienne Gaines 10

20.78 22.64 18.6720.98

 
#56  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:03.76 2017* Capital City Waves

C Martenson, C Stedman, W Edwards, S Yates

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:08.15

Barton Stedman 9 Trey Jarrell III 10

Henry Greene 10 Harrison Banks 10

18.38 19.66 13.1816.93

APDC2 1:10.28

Charlie Wood 10 Oscar Ashe 10

Rawson Croggon 10 Emmett Gragnani 9

19.47 21.20 14.8914.72

AAGC3 1:10.90

Graham Tedder 10 Asher Clifton 10

Cole El-Deiry 10 Oliver Exarcos 9

19.09 21.69 15.0215.10

ADHGC4 1:12.99

Charles Kilfeather 10 Rory Dietrich 10

Samuel Verlander 9 Anders Cooper 10

20.61 17.01 15.2820.09

BAGC5 x1:15.65

Zach Blake 10 Teddy Lucas 10

Mclain Welch 9 Harrison Diedrich 9

21.53 21.65 32.47

BCCCC6 x1:18.35

Barrett Peters 9 Wynn Smithson 9

Dalton Edwards 10 Frank Deming 9

22.46 22.30 12.8020.79

BDHGC7 x1:20.11

Callum Conway 10 Shore Campbell 9

Quinn Verlander 9 Ren Sonoda 10

22.53 18.29 39.29

ACTCC--- DQ 1:24.21

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Arms past hipline - breast

Hudson Cornett 9 Edward Hunter Ralls 9

Brady Ryan 10 Coleman Rice 10

22.71 27.77 17.5716.16

BCTCC--- DQ 2:11.73

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Scissors kick - breast

Ben Wininger 9 William Kiel 9

Graham Hanlon 9 Will Wininger 9

33.19 35.91 29.4433.19

BPDC--- DNF

Did not finish - Misc

Zachary Alpert 9 Wheeler Freeman 10

Edward Hales 9

 
#57  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 2:04.37 2015* Ansley Golf Club

S Bertschi, M Maloof, M Anderson, P Jenkins

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 2:15.29

Vivian Underwood 12 Decker Stedman 11

Lauren Lockerman 11 Perry Drake 11

17.63 36.39 36.6216.51

15.14 34.91 13.19 27.37

AAGC2 2:15.51

Siena Myers 11 Rhea El-Deiry 11

Charlotte Boller 12 LB Woolley 12

18.20 47.48 26.186.39

13.91 31.58 14.38 30.27

ACTCC3 2:18.56

Madeline Brown 12 Lily Glidden 11

Mary Ella Graham 12 Avery Grace Hannon 11

16.29 32.83 43.5319.80

13.31 31.61 14.65 30.59

ADHGC4 2:19.18

Anna Read McCormack 12 Sawyer Brown 12

Ansley Rollins 11 Emma McKenzie 12

17.20 40.07 37.3713.74

13.86 33.60 12.20 28.14

BCCCC5 x2:25.25

Claire Hobbs 12 Claire Cummings 12

Sophie Means 11 Huntley Hargraves 12

17.47 38.18 47.0817.96

10.28 29.92 14.39 30.07

APDC6 2:32.13

Adeline Yost 11 Caroline Croggon 12

Rhys Kopecky 12 Estelle Reavey 12

19.30 39.41 41.1218.58

17.56 38.60 15.33 33.00

BAGC7 x2:37.95

Lyla Sharp 11 Maisie Rude 11

Whitney Laundon 11 Elle Taylor 12

18.50 38.23 44.5120.87

18.58 42.74 15.73 32.47

BDHGC8 x2:39.62

Jessie Heilman 12 Eleanor Critz 11

Maeve McGorisk 11 Hollis Wilson 12

20.06 40.68 47.3021.12

17.59 39.13 15.51 32.51

BPDC9 x2:46.93

Drew Watkins 12 Izzy Wood 12

Ramey Hall 12 Brooke Benedict 12

44.01 51.69

37.61 33.62

BCTCC--- DQ 2:52.69

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

Caroline Newton 12 Madeline Memar 12

Morrison Braley 12 Ariana Oskouei 11

23.21 49.42 50.5621.74

14.89 36.27 17.26 36.44

 
#58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 2:04.54 2019* Capital City Waves

C Stedman, J DiVenere, C Martenson, W Edwards

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACTCC1 2:07.29

Bennett Obrien 12 Grant Sober 12

Michael Buckley 12 Nicolas Streichenberger 12

15.54 31.12 33.2314.82

14.92 33.59 13.98 29.35

AAGC2 2:14.15

Robert Rude 12 Mason Hade 12

Max Marek 12 Eli Lentz 12

16.55 34.06 37.2616.27

14.53 32.84 14.12 29.99

ACCCC3 2:14.52

Geoffrey Anderson 12 Lazer Itzler 11

Cortland French 12 Palmer Proctor 12

16.49 34.85 38.1716.90

14.11 31.47 14.42 30.03

ADHGC4 2:21.83

Nate Santy 12 Graham Wilde 12

Ben Fancher 12 Carter Steiding 12

18.86 38.49 38.6817.05

14.43 33.10 14.98 31.56
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2021 Country Club Swim League Championship - 6/27/2021

Results
(#58  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BAGC5 x2:26.90

Carson Medor 12 Alex Tatis 11

Isaac Lohr 11 Jonathan Diedrich 12

17.83 37.47 42.9617.41

14.03 36.67 14.28 29.80

BDHGC6 x2:39.13

Cole Campbell 11 Alston Berry 11

Drew Parker 11 Zachary Shope 11

40.69 46.3020.53

17.07 38.57 15.27 33.57

BCTCC7 x2:42.43

Davis Beauchamp 12 Nicholas Swanson 12

M Connor Ryan 11 Neil Koura 11

20.29 42.49 43.9319.42

17.75 44.73 12.55 31.28

APDC8 2:44.14

Warren Hall 11 Price O'Keeffe 11

Henry Gragnani 12 Monty Watkins 12

20.19 41.93 48.4220.88

16.83 38.45 16.49 35.34

BCCCC--- DQ 2:40.03

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cooper Martenson 11 Everett Rosenbaum 11

Jack Stephenson 12 Robinson Peer 11

18.36 39.74 18.5224.70

51.12 34.78 1:06.99

 
#59  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:50.28 2018* Ansley Golf Club

S Mason, J Horst, M Anderson, A Jardina

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 2:00.25

Caroline Schaffer 14 Catherine Browne 14

Cate Lockerman 14 Georgia Hayes Kimmerly 14

14.80 29.70 35.2015.63

12.92 28.99 12.52 26.36

AAGC2 2:02.43

Elizabeth Ann Copenhaver 13Lyla Nelson 14

Caroline Anderson 14 Halle Prevost 13

15.89 31.90 34.6515.63

12.32 27.86 13.42 28.02

ADHGC3 2:08.59

Julia Gibney 14 Madeline Ramer 14

Claire Anderson 13 Virginia Woodcock 13

16.18 32.67 35.1715.63

14.82 32.63 13.26 28.12

BCCCC4 x2:16.16

Lucy Greene 14 Addison Achey 13

Elizabeth Means 13 Payton Ingham 13

16.48 34.42 45.7518.89

8.97 27.10 13.61 28.89

BAGC5 x2:19.29

Eden Sharp 14 Ella Ghirardi 13

Mary Clare Miller 14 Claire Harris 13

17.69 36.73 37.9117.05

15.89 35.84 13.34 28.81

ACTCC6 2:21.90

Amanda Glidden 14 Olivia Cassinelli 13

Gabby Mace 14 Haylen Nichols 13

18.64 38.97 38.5017.36

14.94 33.69 14.09 30.74

BDHGC7 x2:31.73

Violet Kilfeather 13 Gus Critz 14

Hannah Campbell 14 Maggie McKenzie 14

21.13 44.35 41.9718.82

15.02 34.23 14.67 31.18

BCTCC8 x2:36.86

Finley Chappell 13 Avery Bennett 13

Emerson Routh 13 Emma MacLean 14

20.92 42.60 42.9418.97

15.63 36.63 16.24 34.69

APDC9 2:37.51

Lawson Hight 13 Bev Benedict 14

Elizabeth Miller 13 Charlotte Groton 14

20.99 42.86 42.3219.24

15.33 33.60 18.20 38.73

 
#60  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Championship: 1:47.98 2010* Druid Hills

P Leonard, B Orr, W White, M Thurston

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACCCC1 1:51.89

Vane Stedman 13 Judson DiVenere 14

Cannon Martenson 13 William Edwards 14

14.60 29.20 32.9015.16

10.89 24.99 11.85 24.80

ADHGC2 1:53.50

Jake Verlander 13 Wade Tolbert 14

Wyatt Santy 14 Gavin Wilde 14

15.16 30.51 29.7313.29

12.15 27.17 12.18 26.09

APDC3 2:03.75

Tip Tippins 14 Watson Hight 14

Houston Gragnani 14 Stan Watkins 14

15.32 31.01 35.3615.46

12.99 28.93 13.26 28.45

BCCCC4 x2:04.86

Jack Watson 14 John Masterson 14

Robert Douglass 13 Andy Madden 14

16.80 34.41 33.7615.01

13.30 29.52 12.94 27.17

AAGC5 2:07.01

Chase Myers 13 Ben Diedrich 14

Gabe Loving 14 Jack Tobias 13

16.31 32.50 37.0816.06

13.40 29.74 13.17 27.69

BDHGC6 x2:17.77

Sebastian Elwood 14 Daniel Spickert 14

Stevie Maloof 13 Ryder Kettering 14

18.09 37.77 35.2215.67

15.28 36.50 13.44 28.28

BAGC7 x2:30.33

Ford Tedder 13 Jay Walsh 13

Brody Fletcher 13 Grant Bradley 13

17.11 35.32 44.9220.01

17.11 40.48 13.75 29.61

ACTCC8 2:37.27

Nicholas Koura 14 Carter Bennett 13

Peter Buckley 14 Gavin Miles 13

16.50 33.87 42.9619.10

19.55 19.71 1:00.73


